
Enter Address Here
Site InformationCity of Hampton

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0379 Name: Bridge St. Addendum

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/28/2018 City Council Legislative Session

On agenda: Final action:12/12/2018 12/12/2018

Title: Resolution to Approve the Second Addendum to the Agreement for Construction and Relocation of
Bridge Street Vent and Rehabilitation of Bridge Street Siphons Between the Hampton Roads
Sanitation District and the City of Hampton, Virginia; (ii) Authorize the City Manager or Her Designee
to Execute the Same; and to (iii) Appropriate the Sum of $30,835.10 to be Received by the City to the
Miscellaneous Revenue Account of the Capital Project Funds

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. HRSD Bridge Street Addendum #2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council Legislative Session12/12/2018 1 Pass

City of Hampton Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

